
Class.
(by day)

Team

(Nation)

Penalties

(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight

(Team total)

Fishes

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hungary

Croatia

Poland

San Marino

Czech Republic

Spain

Romania

Slovenia

Slovakia

Germany

France

Italy

England

Belgium

Serbia

Portugal

Netherland

Finland

18

21

24

25

26

30

32

33

35

38

39

42

45

46

53

54

58

65

2 - 4 - 5 - 7

1 - 6 - 6 - 8

4 - 5 - 5 -10

3 - 4 - 5 -13

1 - 2 -10 -13

3 - 4 - 7 -16

6 - 8 - 9 - 9

1 - 8 -11 -13

6 - 9 -10 -10

3 - 9 -11 -15

2 -11 -12 -14

2 - 7 -16 -17

8 -11 -12 -14

1 -13 -15 -17

3 -16 -16 -18

7 -14 -15 -18

12 -14 -15 -17

12 -17 -18 -18

26.034

25.645

23.078

22.879

27.233

21.920

18.580

20.402

18.884

16.801

18.993

15.247

14.049

16.726

11.800

12.378

9.265

8.041

595

848

458

119

249

1.785

1.266

174

1.299

168

212

185

115

154

221

331

150

321

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 28-07-2012
Leg nr. 1

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:24:12

President of Jury
Claudio Matteoli



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Coppin

Pokorný

Turkovic

Pikelj

Pokorný

Caudin

Kaló

Donetti

Müller

Giannini

Dugajlic

Fabrega Ramon

Donoso Acedo

Varga

Filocha

Tasini

Wysocki

Ceccoli

Hipszky

Ciesielski

Kraševac

Aldea

Matijaševic

Ottinger

Corradi

Hernarejos D.

Arnaud

Ondrej

Ivan

Lenart

Roman

Alexandre

Zoltán

Simone

Tobias

Alessandro

Predrag

Arnau

Francisco J.

László

Pawel

Alberto

Wojciech

Enrico

Róbert

Szymon

Matija

Adrian

Sandi

Jan

Marcello

Victor

Belgium

Czech Republic

Croatia

Slovenia

Czech Republic

France

Hungary

Italy

Germany

San Marino

Serbia

Spain

Spain

Hungary

Poland

San Marino

Poland

San Marino

Hungary

Poland

Croatia

Romania

Croatia

Slovakia

Italy

Spain

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

73

58

33

56

71

59

349

77

57

22

66

668

363

56

62

42

156

30

98

27

88

281

435

182

55

449

10.499

10.359

9.548

9.242

10.053

8.936

8.450

6.162

7.414

7.160

6.758

5.924

7.099

6.920

6.060

5.570

6.674

6.412

5.947

5.544

5.831

5.353

5.107

4.975

5.611

5.337

17

2

3

13

15

11

16

15

14

6

12

5

15

12

1

1

14

16

5

10

7

1

11

13

18

10

Date 28-07-2012
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 
26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time

15:26:52 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Bagó

Inocêncio

Poianã

Pongrac

Petakovic

Gianocelli

Barra

Mindák

Koszorus

Ispas

Smaha

Bialdyga

Krigler

Julény

Irman

Godfrey

Courtellemont

Ebner

Duchesne

Ansing

Kankaanpää

Hughes

Biordi

Valchar

Mertens

Tomažic

László

Vasco

Doru

Mihael

Dejan

Frankie

Christoph

Tomáš

Botond

Paul

Juraj

Maciej

Richard

Roman

Žiga

Matt

Baptiste

Kevin

Maxime

Ramon

Tero

Cameron

Jacopo

Jakub

Dylan

Damjan

Hungary

Portugal

Romania

Croatia

Slovenia

England

Germany

Slovakia

Romania

Romania

Slovakia

Poland

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Slovenia

England

France

Germany

France

Netherland

Finland

England

San Marino

Czech Republic

Belgium

Slovenia

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

92

99

95

292

34

15

53

207

490

400

513

213

35

397

56

50

19

34

52

47

140

18

25

85

40

28

4.717

4.521

5.495

5.159

4.569

4.054

5.456

4.930

3.990

3.742

5.359

4.800

3.675

3.620

4.648

3.941

3.198

2.580

4.610

3.182

3.002

2.336

3.737

3.146

2.278

1.943

8

17

14

15

3

5

10

8

9

4

3

6

11

18

8

18

2

6

6

17

8

9

11

7

7

18

Date 28-07-2012
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 
26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time

15:26:52 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Derry

Marques

Gavazzi

Milder

Hekman

Bernard

Diogo

Klietsch

Morales Dorado

Gavric

Ilic

Romeggini

Kankaanpää

Leoni

Mertens

Bakkernes

Pinho

Pylsy

Sekulic

Tamminen

Matt

Marcelo

Antoine

Sjors

Sven

Dorian

José

Erik

Juan A.

Igor

Aleksa

Carlo

Rami

Simone

Ibran

Jeffrey

Tiago

Jere

Igor

Juuso

England

Portugal

France

Netherland

Netherland

Belgium

Portugal

Germany

Spain

Serbia

Serbia

Italy

Finland

Italy

Belgium

Netherland

Portugal

Finland

Serbia

Finland

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

32

92

82

29

44

23

85

24

305

106

33

25

50

28

18

30

55

121

16

10

3.718

3.049

2.249

1.580

3.586

2.733

2.008

1.351

3.560

2.510

1.609

1.258

3.149

2.216

1.216

917

2.800

1.553

923

337

13

9

16

4

9

4

13

1

2

2

17

10

16

5

12

14

4

3

7

12

Date 28-07-2012
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 
26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time

15:26:53 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

POKORNÝ Ondrej

DONETTI Simone

FABREGA RAMON Arnau

TASINI Alberto

CIESIELSKI Szymon

MATIJAŠEVIC Sandi

BAGÓ László

PETAKOVIC Dejan

ISPAS Paul

JULÉNY Roman

EBNER Kevin

HUGHES Cameron

MERTENS Dylan

GAVAZZI Antoine

DIOGO José

ILIC Aleksa

BAKKERNES Jeffrey

TAMMINEN Juuso

Czech Republic

Italy

Spain

San Marino

Poland

Croatia

Hungary

Slovenia

Romania

Slovakia

Germany

England

Belgium

France

Portugal

Serbia

Netherland

Finland

58

77

668

42

27

435

92

34

400

397

34

18

40

82

85

33

30

10

10.359

6.162

5.924

5.570

5.544

5.107

4.717

4.569

3.742

3.620

2.580

2.336

2.278

2.249

2.008

1.609

917

337

2

15

5

1

10

11

8

3

4

18

6

9

7

16

13

17

14

12

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 28-07-2012 Leg nr. 1

Sector A

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:08:05 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

TURKOVIC Ivan

KALÓ Zoltán

GIANNINI Alessandro

DONOSO ACEDO Francisco J.

WYSOCKI Wojciech

OTTINGER Jan

INOCÊNCIO Vasco

GIANOCELLI Frankie

KOSZORUS Botond

KRIGLER Richard

COURTELLEMONT Baptiste

KANKAANPÄÄ Tero

TOMAŽIC Damjan

MILDER Sjors

KLIETSCH Erik

ROMEGGINI Carlo

MERTENS Ibran

SEKULIC Igor

Croatia

Hungary

San Marino

Spain

Poland

Slovakia

Portugal

England

Romania

Czech Republic

France

Finland

Slovenia

Netherland

Germany

Italy

Belgium

Serbia

33

349

22

363

156

182

99

15

490

35

19

140

28

29

24

25

18

16

9.548

8.450

7.160

7.099

6.674

4.975

4.521

4.054

3.990

3.675

3.198

3.002

1.943

1.580

1.351

1.258

1.216

923

3

16

6

15

14

13

17

5

9

11

2

8

18

4

1

10

12

7

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 28-07-2012 Leg nr. 1

Sector B

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:12:30 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PIKELJ Lenart

CAUDIN Alexandre

MÜLLER Tobias

VARGA László

CECCOLI Enrico

ALDEA Adrian

HERNAREJOS D. Victor

PONGRAC Mihael

MINDÁK Tomáš

BIALDYGA Maciej

GODFREY Matt

ANSING Ramon

VALCHAR Jakub

MARQUES Marcelo

BERNARD Dorian

GAVRIC Igor

LEONI Simone

PYLSY Jere

Slovenia

France

Germany

Hungary

San Marino

Romania

Spain

Croatia

Slovakia

Poland

England

Netherland

Czech Republic

Portugal

Belgium

Serbia

Italy

Finland

56

59

57

56

30

281

449

292

207

213

50

47

85

92

23

106

28

121

9.242

8.936

7.414

6.920

6.412

5.353

5.337

5.159

4.930

4.800

3.941

3.182

3.146

3.049

2.733

2.510

2.216

1.553

13

11

14

12

16

1

10

15

8

6

18

17

7

9

4

2

5

3

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 28-07-2012 Leg nr. 1

Sector C

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:17:03 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

COPPIN Arnaud

POKORNÝ Roman

DUGAJLIC Predrag

FILOCHA Pawel

HIPSZKY Róbert

KRAŠEVAC Matija

CORRADI Marcello

POIANÃ Doru

BARRA Christoph

SMAHA Juraj

IRMAN Žiga

DUCHESNE Maxime

BIORDI Jacopo

DERRY Matt

HEKMAN Sven

MORALES DORADO Juan A.

KANKAANPÄÄ Rami

PINHO Tiago

Belgium

Czech Republic

Serbia

Poland

Hungary

Croatia

Italy

Romania

Germany

Slovakia

Slovenia

France

San Marino

England

Netherland

Spain

Finland

Portugal

73

71

66

62

98

88

55

95

53

513

56

52

25

32

44

305

50

55

10.499

10.053

6.758

6.060

5.947

5.831

5.611

5.495

5.456

5.359

4.648

4.610

3.737

3.718

3.586

3.560

3.149

2.800

17

15

12

1

5

7

18

14

10

3

8

6

11

13

9

2

16

4

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 28-07-2012 Leg nr. 1

Sector D

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:22:12 President of Jury


